BOARD OF EXAMINATION (For Boiler Engineers), PUNJAB, LAHORE
DATE-SHEET 15T, 280 AND 3R? CLASS SESSION Sept / Oct — 2023

Place of Written
Examination

WRITTEN PAPER FOR 3R? CLASS
DATE DAY FROM _ TO PAPER
02.09.2023 | Saturday | 09:30 AM | 11:30 AM. Entry Test

WRITTEN PAPERS 157 & 2N° CLASS

Punjab University,

z Examination Center,
E . 09:00 AM 12:00 PM Math Quaid-e-Azam Campus,
02.09.2023 | Saturday |"55:00 PM_| 05:00 PM Sault SValiteHand, Tobtre
N 09:00 AM | 12:00 PM Drawing
03.09.2023 | Sunday [742:00 PM | 05:00 PM Steam

. Y t d d
Note: Only those candidates who pass the written examination of 1%, 2" & 3" Class
shall stand eligible to appear in the oral / practical examination

ORAL /PRACTICAL TEST FOR............ 3rd CLASS Place of Oral
Date Day i Time Roll No. - : Examination
10.10.2023 | Tuesday 09:00 AM 03:00 PM 01 to 80
11.10.2023 | Wednesday | 09:00 AM | 03:00 PM 81 to 160
12.10.2023 | Thursday | 09:00 AM | 03:00 PM 161 to 240
13.10.2023 Friday 09:00 AM 03:00 PM 241 to 320
16.10.2023 |* Monday 09:00 AM | 03:00 PM 321 to 400
17.10.2023 | Tuesday 09:00 AM | 03:00 PM 401 to 480
| 18.10.2023 | Wednesday | 09:00 AM 03:00 PM 481 to 560
19.10.2023 | Thursday 09:00 AM " | 03:00 PM 561 to 640
20.10.2023 | - Friday 09:00 AM | 03:00 PM 641 and above )
ORAL / PRACTICAL TEST FOR........... 2" CLASS D‘”“(‘;;j"“‘jl\%““e”'
Date Day 1inie Roll No. Boilers Inspection Wing
23.10.2023 | Monday 09:00 AM | 03:00 PM All the fresh and

24.10.2023 | Tuesday 09:00 AM. [ 03:00 PM previous candidates,
26.10.2023 | Thursday | 09:00 AM | 03:00 PM | Oral exam dates can be
27.10.2023 |  Friday 09:00 AM | 03:00 PM | checked from the website
30.10.2023 | Monday 09;:00AM | 03:00 PM

ORAL / PRACTICAL TEST FOR............ 15 CLASS
Date Day Time Roll No.
31.10.2023 | Tuesday 09:00 AM [ 03:00 PM All the fresh and

02.11.2023 | Thursday 09:00 AM | 03:00 PM previous candidates,
Oral exam dates can be
checked from the website

03.11.2023 Friday 09:00 AM | 03:00 PM

NOTE: These are tentative dates if there is any change, it will be intimated to eac

1.

SMS/What’s-app / phone calls.

The application forms can be

downloaded from the
]mn://Www.boilerexmninationboarduuniab.com.pk or can be

Examination (for Boiler Engineers
Rs. 100/-

Last date of submission of a
10.07.2023 and with late fee
entertained after 17.07.2023.

The age of candidate should not be less than 21

h candidate by post /

website

s obtained by post from Board of
), Punjab Poonch House, Multan Road, Lahore on payment of
for each. However, photocopies of the admission form shall also be accepted.

pplication for admission on prescribed form with Single Fees is
s Rs. 500/- from 11.07.2023 to 17.07.2023. No application will be

-Years till the last dat bmissi issi
o ate of submission of admission

The period of service / experience of a candid

od le ate shall be considered ended / closed on the last date
of submission of admission form i.e. 17.07.2023.

The Service and Academic verification of re

cord / d i i
511 58 iefire 10 08 3023 ocuments of all candidates should reach this

The list of eligible candidates for written examin

ation of 1st, 2nd rd : .
25.08.2023. o & 3"¢ Class will be displayed on

For further information visit http:

/Iwww.boilerexaminationboardpuni
B, Salien v minationboardpunjab.€om.pk or contact

(MUHAMMAD NAWA?Z, CHEEMA)
Chief Inspector of Boilers, Punjab /_



